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BEARINGS ARE MAGNETIC.

ALTITUDES, ELEVATIONS AND HEIGHTS IN METRES.

WGS – 84

VAR: 01°W

HA NOI / NOI BAI INTL (VVNB)

ILS y (CAT I, CAT II) RWY 11R
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DISTANCE FROM FAF TO MAPT (GP INOP) = 4.6NM (8519M) 

SCALE 1 : 500 000

TRANSITION LEVEL: FL100

THR ELEV RWY 11R: 11.7M

MISSED APPROACH:

MAINTAIN RWY HEADING, CLIMB TO  

1500M, WHEN PASING NOB TURN RIGHT 

TO JOIN HOLDING PATTERN AT NOB OR 

FOLLOW ATC INSTRUCTION.

CAUTION: IN CASE BE ALLOWED BY 

APPROPRIATE UNITS, NOI BAI APP CAN 

CLEAR THE ARRIVAL AIRCRAFT TO DESCEND 

TO 2150 M (2138M) AT HALAN.
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125.1 PRI
121.0 SRY
118.4 PRI
118.9 SRY

INSTRUMENT

APPROACH

CHART - ICAO

AERODROME ELEV: 12.3M
HEIGHT RELATED TO

THR RWY 11R - ELEV 11.7M

AIP Viet Nam
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